mULTI-BAND COVERAGE SOLUTIONs
Axell Wireless’ new DIGImini repeater
(digital mini repeater) is an innovative
flexible multiband coverage solution
optimized for in-building applications.
Axell Wireless’ DIGImini offers a
completely new range of possibilities.
With multi technology (e.g GSM/

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
(*) Supports every BW option 200kHz-25MHz by setting the start-stop frequency. Total number of filters is 6 in dual band
ORDERING INFORMATION
Identification Description part Number
DIGI Mini 900/2100                     DIGI mini 900/2100 20/20dBm D-MINI-2009-2021
DIGI Mini 1800/ 2600              DIGI mini 1800/2600 20/20dBm                             D-MINI-2018-2026
DIGI Mini 900 DIGI mini SB 900 20dBm D-MINI-2009
DIGI Mini 1800 DIGI mini SB 1800 20dBm D-MINI-2018
DIGI Mini 2100 DIGI mini SB 2100 20dBm D-MINI-2021
DIGI Mini 2600 DIGI mini SB 2600 20dBm D-MINI-2026
DIGI Mini GPRS Modem External  GPRS  modem D-MINI-GPRS-M
About Axell Wireless
Axell Wireless is one of the top 3 global providers of wireless coverage solutions and the market leader in the provision of solutions for the
public safety market worldwide. Applications for Axell Wireless equipment include coverage solutions for all sorts of environments including road and